Group
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Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C
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Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C
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3a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Date/venue

4/5/24, 6:00 PM

4/5/24, 6:00 PM

4/5/24, 6:50 PM

4/5/24, 6:50 PM

4/5/24,7:40 PM

4/5/24,7:40 PM

4/6/24,10:00 AM

4/6/24,10:00 AM

4/6/24,10:50 AM

4/6/24,10:50 AM

4/6/24,11:40 AM
4/6/24,11:40 AM
4/6/24,3:00 PM
4/6/24,3:00 PM
4/6/24,3:50 PM
4/6/24,3:50 PM

4/6/24, 4:40 PM

4/6/24, 4:40 PM

Home

Pere Romero
Maite Ramos

Natalia Casco Roig
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Mariagna Mir
Xavi Balcells

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Natalia Casco Roig
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Mariagna Mir
Xavi Balcells

Elia Pons
Xavi Pons

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nufiez

Estefania Montero
Moisés Sanz Piqué

Marc Figuerola
Carolina Margitic Aluiz

Elia Pons
Xavi Pons

Marc Figuerola
Carolina Margitic Aluiz

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Pifar Rodriguez

Carlos Achell Sdnchez
Miriam Calderon Angel

Joan Casas
Judit Martinez

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Carlos Achell Sdnchez
Miriam Calderon Angel

1/1

Calendar: 2a Mixta / Fase grupos

Result

9-6

9-7

9-3

5-9

9-8

9-5

9-1

9-7

0-9

8-9

2-9

3-9

9-8

9-4

7-9

39

Away team
Mariagna Mir
Xavi Balcells

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Natalia Casco Roig
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Pere Romero
Maite Ramos

Pere Romero
Maite Ramos

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Estefania Montero
Moisés Sanz Piqué

Marc Figuerola
Carolina Margitic Aluiz

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nufez

Elia Pons
Xavi Pons

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nufez

Estefania Montero
Moisés Sanz Piqué

Joan Casas
Judit Martinez

Carlos Achell Sdnchez
Miriam Calderon Angel

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Pifar Rodriguez

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Pifar Rodriguez

Joan Casas
Judit Martinez
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